PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 5
PLAKA - MBT
Reinforcing bar couplers
REF 01.02.04 - Version V02 – 19/01/2021

External
diameter 'd'
[mm]
Total length
'l'
[mm]
Socket size A/F
[ins]
No. of bolts
[]
Approx
weight
[kg]
Product code
[]
10 33,4 100 1/2 4 0,52 BRMBT10
12 33,4 140 1/2 6 0,72 BRMBT12
14 42,2 160 1/2 6 1,25 BRMBT14
16 42,2 160 1/2 6 1,25 BRMBT16
20 48,3 204 1/2 8 1,96 BRMBT20
25 54,0 258 5/8 8 3,00 BRMBT25
28 66,7 312 5/8 10 5,80 BRMBT28
32 71,0 312 5/8 10 6,50 BRMBT32
40 81,0 484 3/4 14 11,30 BRMBT40
MBT Transition Series type MR
Bar
diameter
[mm/mm]

 a-b
[mm]
Socket size
A/F
 a:b
[ins]
No. of bolts
a:b
[]
Approx
weight
[kg]
Product
code
[]
16/12 42,2 26,4 160 80-80 1/2:1/2 3:3 1,30 BRMR1612
16/14 42,2 42,2 160 80-80 1/2:1/2 3:3 1,25 BRMR1614
20/16 48,3 48,3 160 80-80 1/2:1/2 3:3 1,56 BRMR2016
25/20 54,0 54,0 180 90-90 5/8:1/2 3:3 2,23 BRMR2520
28/25 66,7 54,0 258 129-129 5/8:5/8 4:4 3,98 BRMR2825
32/25 71,0 54,0 231 102-129 5/8:5/8 3:4 3,70 BRMR3225
32/28 71,0 66,7 286 130-156 5/8:5/8 4:5 5,71 BRMR3228
40/32 81,0 71,0 335 178-157 3/4:5/8 5:5 7,47 BRMR4032
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further infomation, please contact your Leviat office.

Size
lockshear
bolts
[inch]
Qtty
lockshear
bolts
[]
Weigh
t
[kg]
Ref.
product
code
[]
12 33,4 75 85 10 70 1/2 3 0,74 BRHA12
14 42,2 82 92 10 70 1/2 3 1,01 BRHA14
16 42,2 82 92 10 80 1/2 3 1,07 BRHA16
20 48,3 104 114 10 90 1/2 4 1,58 BRHA20
25 54,0 129 139 10 100 5/8 4 2,29 BRHA25
28 66,7 156 168 12 110 5/8 5 4,14 BRHA28
32 71,0 156 171 15 130 5/8 5 4,72 BRHA32
40 81,0 247 262 15 150 3/4 7 8,30 BRHA40
Accessories MBT
Accessories Description Picture
Diameters
[mm]